				KAN	KAMINS		NORTHWEST		A-1 LANDSCAPING AND	
	BIDDER BIDDER ADDRESS WASHINGTON STATE WORKMAN'S COMP. ACCT. NO. WASHINGTON STATE CONTRACTOR'S REG. NUMBER		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. Box 867 Bothell, WA 98041 152,183-01 KAMINC1854BB		CASCADE, INC. P.O. Box 73399 Puyallup, WA 98373 265,081-00 NORTHCI148BG		CONSTRUCTION, INC. 20607 State Route 9 SE Snohomish, WA 98296 547,671-01 A1LANCI056DP	
	BID BOND OR OTHER GOOD FAITH TOKEN				5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND	
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Minor Change	1 CALC	\$5,000,00	\$5,000,00	¢5,000,00	\$5,000,00	\$5,000,00	¢5,000,00	¢5,000,00	\$5,000,00
1	Minor Change SPCC Plan	1 CALC		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2		1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00
3	Mobilization, Cleanup and Demobilization	1 LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$29,267.50	\$29,267.50	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$38,978.00	\$38,978.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1 LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$27,945.00	\$27,945.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$37,870.00	\$37,870.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1 LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,439.00	\$4,439.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,580.00	\$6,580.00
6	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1 LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00	\$27,581.00	\$27,581.00	\$17,870.00	\$17,870.00
7	Locate Existing Utilities	1 LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,830.00	\$4,830.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,540.00	\$3,540.00
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	53 TN	\$70.00	\$3,710.00	\$51.75	\$2,742.75	\$132.00	\$6,996.00	\$85.00	\$4,505.00
9	Commercial HMA	44 TN	\$300.00	\$13,200.00	\$353.89	\$15,571.16	\$395.00	\$17,380.00	\$650.00	\$28,600.00
10	CPEP Storm Sewer Pipe, 8 In. Diam. (Incl.									
	Bedding)	10 LF	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$173.65	\$1,736.50	\$76.00	\$760.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
11	CPEP Storm Sewer Pipe, 12 In. Diam. (Incl.									
	Bedding)	530 LF	\$100.00	\$53,000.00	\$123.90	\$65,667.00	\$103.00	\$54,590.00	\$110.00	\$58,300.00
12	Catch Basin, Type 1	9 EA	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,105.00	\$27,945.00	\$2,150.00	\$19,350.00	\$3,645.00	\$32,805.00
13	Catch Basin, Type 2, 48 In. Diam.	3 EA	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,924.00	\$26,772.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$16,780.00	\$50,340.00
14	Removal of Unsuitable Material (Trench)	10 CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$63.25	\$632.50	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
15	Bank Run Gravel for Trench Backfill	310 TN	\$60.00	\$18,600.00	\$0.01	\$3.10	\$41.00	\$12,710.00	\$80.00	\$24,800.00
16	Trench Excavation Safety Systems	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,075.00	\$12,075.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,540.00	\$12,540.00
17	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,535.00	\$12,535.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$11,780.00	\$12,310.00
17	Topsoil, Type A	10 CY	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
18 19	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	5 CY	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$255.00	\$1,275.00	\$85.00	\$425.00
	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	85 SY	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$115.00	\$977.50	\$255.00	\$2,040.00	\$10.00	\$850.00
20	Project Documentation	1 LS	\$500.00	\$1,273.00	\$11.50	\$500.00	\$24.00	\$2,040.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00
21	Project Documentation	1 L5	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
	Subtotal			\$188,810.00		\$244,544.01		\$282,282.00		\$344,303.00
	Sales Tax @ 0% (Per W.S. Revenue Rule 171)			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST			\$188,810.00		\$244,544.01		\$282,282.00		\$344,303.00
	Sealed bids were opened at the City of Medina, 501 Evergreen Point Road, Medina, Wa									
	98039 on Monday, July 24, 2023, at 1:00 p.m. (1		,							
	50055 on Wonday, 5ary 21, 2025, at 1.00 p.m. (local time).				DENOTES				
	I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the above tabulations are true and correct transcriptions of the unit prices and total amounts bid.					MATHEMATICAL OR				
						ROUNDING E				
	ROGER KUYKENDALL, P.E.									